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Polet Kup 2024
Sombor, 3 - 4/2/2024

Event 26 Men, 50m Butterfly Open
03/02/2024 - 18:16 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. MRVALJEVIC, Dusan 08 Sremska Mitrovica 28.37 450 Q
2. KULIC, David 08 Polet Sombor 31.05 343 Q
3. DUDUKOVIC, Aleksa 05 Polet Sombor 31.16 340 Q
4. BOCA, David 10 Polet Sombor 32.94 287 Q
5. BUDECEVIC, Filip 10 Sremska Mitrovica 34.13 258 Q
6. VUKMIROVIC, Marko 08 Polet Sombor 34.29 255 Q
7. KURUNCI, Mihajlo 12 Vojvodina 34.99 240 R
8. DJEKIC, Bosko 12 Srem, SM 35.64 227 R
9. BOBOCKI, Andrej 07 Novi Beograd 011 37.19 200

10. ZIVKOVIC, Aleksa 11 Novi Sad 37.58 193
11. NISEVIC, Svetozar 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 38.09 186
12. TODIC, Miljan 12 Sremska Mitrovica 39.02 173
13. PEKEZ, Marko 11 Polet Sombor 39.71 164
14. KULJA, Vuk 11 Novi Sad 41.18 147
15. KURTISI, Davud 10 Vojvodina 42.21 136
16. KURUC, Marko 11 Vojvodina 43.51 124
17. CURCIC, Pavle 13 Sombor 44.56 116
18. ODAK, Marko 10 Srem, SM 44.75 114
19. GALIC, Nikola 09 Polet Sombor 44.87 113
20. VIDEKI, Aron 12 Bajai Spartacus SC 48.68 89
21. KANIZAI, David 13 Spartak Prozivka 49.85 83
22. GRUBISIC, Aleksa 13 Sremska Mitrovica 50.80 78
23. LOVRIC, David 13 Polet Sombor 1:07.07 34

13 - 14 years

1. BOCA, David 10 Polet Sombor 32.94 287 Q
2. BUDECEVIC, Filip 10 Sremska Mitrovica 34.13 258 Q
3. ZIVKOVIC, Aleksa 11 Novi Sad 37.58 193
4. PEKEZ, Marko 11 Polet Sombor 39.71 164
5. KULJA, Vuk 11 Novi Sad 41.18 147
6. KURTISI, Davud 10 Vojvodina 42.21 136
7. KURUC, Marko 11 Vojvodina 43.51 124
8. ODAK, Marko 10 Srem, SM 44.75 114

11 - 12 years

1. KURUNCI, Mihajlo 12 Vojvodina 34.99 240 R
2. DJEKIC, Bosko 12 Srem, SM 35.64 227 R
3. NISEVIC, Svetozar 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 38.09 186
4. TODIC, Miljan 12 Sremska Mitrovica 39.02 173
5. CURCIC, Pavle 13 Sombor 44.56 116
6. VIDEKI, Aron 12 Bajai Spartacus SC 48.68 89
7. KANIZAI, David 13 Spartak Prozivka 49.85 83
8. GRUBISIC, Aleksa 13 Sremska Mitrovica 50.80 78
9. LOVRIC, David 13 Polet Sombor 1:07.07 34


